Product Introduction
GDVR series steam filter housing is a single
cartridge housing which can accommodate
Filtrafine SSD-Steam/Sterile series filter car-
tridge. It is equipped with various connec-
tions depending on size and has an elec-
tro-polished or bead-blast surface finish.
GDVR series steam filter housing is in-line

1GDVR-304/316L-xxxx-UN-xTFN
Copyright 2017, Filtrafine. All Right Reserved.Filtrafine has the right to change subject without any notice.
Ordering Information
1 03316L-
304=304SS
316L=316LSS
10- UN- 0.25 TFNGDVR-
Cartridge
Quantity
Product
Name
Material of
Construction
Cartridge Outside
Diameter
Cartridge
Length
Lock In
Method
Inlet / Outlet
Connection Size
Inlet / Outlet
Connection Type
1
03=3", 04=4.1", 05=5",
07=7.1",10=10", 15=15",
20=20", 30=30"
10=1.65", 20=2.05",
25=2.44", 30=3.39"
50=5.5"
UN=Union TFN=FNPT
0.25", 0.375", 0.5",
0.75", 1", 1.25",

1GDVR-304/316L-xxxx-UN-xWD
Copyright 2017, Filtrafine. All Right Reserved.Filtrafine has the right to change subject without any notice.
Ordering Information
1 10316L-
304=304SS
316L=316LSS
30- UN- 2 WDGDVR-
Cartridge
Quantity
Product
Name
Material of
Construction
Cartridge Outside
Diameter
Cartridge
Length
Lock In
Method
Inlet / Outlet
Connection Size
Inlet / Outlet
Connection Type
1
03=3", 04=4.1", 05=5",
07=7.1",10=10", 15=15",
20=20", 30=30"
10=1.65", 20=2.05",
25=2.44", 30=3.39"
50=5.5"
UN=Union
WD=Welded
Connector
0.375", 0.5",

1GDVR-304/316L-xxxx-UN-xFA
Copyright 2017, Filtrafine. All Right Reserved.Filtrafine has the right to change subject without any notice.
Ordering Information
1 10316L-
304=304SS
316L=316LSS
30- UN- 2 FAGDVR-
Cartridge
Quantity
Product
Name
Material of
Construction
Cartridge Outside
Diameter
Cartridge
Length
Lock In
Method
Inlet / Outlet
Connection Size
Inlet / Outlet
Connection Type
1
05=5", 07=7.1",
10=10",15=15",
20=20", 30=30"
25=2.44",
30=3.39"
50=5.5"
UN=Union FA=ANSI Flange
1", 1.25",
1.5", 2",